XHDAR32 FULL HD 32 CHANNEL ANALOGUE DVR
• 400 FPS recording at 1080P
• TVI, AHD, CVI and CVBS record formats
• 4K UHD / VGA main monitor, BNC Composite spot monitor
• XMS-Central Software supplied
• Rack mountable
• “Pathfinder” P2P quick connection function
Ordering Information
0269260 XHDAR32-4TB
0269270 XHDAR32-6TB
0269280 XHDAR32-8TB
0269290 XHDAR32-12TB
0270010 XHDAR32-16TB
0270020 XHDAR32-24TB
0270030 XHDAR32-32TB
Accessories
0270480 XHDAR32RK
 Rack  mount
Model XHDAR32
Camera inputs 32 Channel
Hard drive size 4 x HDD, up to 32TB Max internal
Recording formats TVI, AHD, CVI, CVBS
Recording and playback speed 400 FPS at 1080P (half real-time)